
2-16-25 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #1 (2-16-25 CATEGORY RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men  6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT                                                                                                              

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE HANDCYCLE 15KM 47 Evans Daniel 25:51 21.66

1 MALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Greenwood Luke 26:52 17.87

2 MALE JUNIORS 16< 10 Coimbra John Victor 28:25 16.89

3 MALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Efre Castillo Jayden 29:19 16.37

4 MALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Arguello Sebastian 32:20 14.85

5 MALE JUNIORS 16< 9 García Nicolas 32:53 14.60

1 FEMALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Arguello Sienna 33:29 14.34

1 MALE ROAD 39 Lopez Juan 20:08 23.84

2 MALE ROAD 49 Connor Brendan 21:42 22.12

3 MALE ROAD 50 Perdue Jerry 22:06 21.72

4 MALE ROAD 49 Brad Hess 22:22 21.46

5 MALE ROAD 57 Tisdale David 22:34 21.27

6 MALE ROAD 36 Efre Gonzalez Victor 27:25 17.51

1 MALE ROAD 74 Marnell Tom 24:05 19.93

2 MALE ROAD 68 Ennis Michael 25:52 18.56

1 FEMALE ROAD 45 Jackson Melissa 23:15 20.65

2 FEMALE ROAD 47 Ford Jennifer 23:38 20.31

3 FEMALE ROAD 57 Mcquillan Catherine 25:36 18.75
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1 FEMALE AERO 55 Antonio Karla 18:22 26.13

2 FEMALE AERO 53 Langan Betsy 22:31 21.32

3 FEMALE AERO 45 Jackson Melissa 22:41 21.16

4 FEMALE AERO 47 Ford Jennifer 23:17 20.62

5 FEMALE AERO 55 Neumann Heike 23:30 20.43

1 FEMALE AERO 78 Wulff Sandra 27:46 17.29

1 MALE AERO 60+ 64 Bonheyo Andy 18:16 26.28

2 MALE AERO 60+ 68 Adams Mike 18:26 26.04

3 MALE AERO 60+ 62 Horan Mark 18:27 26.02

4 MALE AERO 60+ 69 Griswold David 21:35 22.24

5 MALE AERO 60+ 66 Quinn Jeffry 23:20 20.57

6 MALE AERO 60+ 62 Mahoney Glenn 22:16 21.56

1 MALE AERO 60+ 70 Eccleston Kevin 20:52 23.00

2 MALE AERO 60+ 76 Schuler Steve 22:31 21.32

1 MALE AERO 38 Moody Ceejay 19:19 24.85

2 MALE AERO 56 Neumann David 19:54 24.12

3 MALE AERO 49 Connor Brendan 20:24 23.53

4 MALE AERO 55 Benschneider Todd 20:25 23.51

5 MALE AERO 57 Tisdale David 22:09 21.67

6 MALE AERO 59 Dailey Mark 23:27 20.47

7 MALE AERO 23 Hernandez Aaron 27:03 17.74

8 MALE AERO 39 King Nathaniel 28:15 16.99
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2-16-25 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #1 (2-16-25 OVERALL RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men  6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT                                                                                                              

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE AERO 60+ 64 Bonheyo Andy 18:16 26.28

2 FEMALE AERO 55 Antonio Karla 18:22 26.13

4 MALE AERO 60+ 68 Adams Mike 18:26 26.04

5 MALE AERO 60+ 62 Horan Mark 18:27 26.02

6 MALE AERO 38 Moody Ceejay 19:19 24.85

7 MALE AERO 56 Neumann David 19:54 24.12

8 MALE ROAD 39 Lopez Juan 20:08 23.84

9 MALE AERO 49 Connor Brendan 20:24 23.53

10 MALE AERO 55 Benschneider Todd 20:25 23.51

11 MALE AERO 60+ 70 Eccleston Kevin 20:52 23.00

12 MALE AERO 60+ 69 Griswold David 21:35 22.24

13 MALE ROAD 49 Connor Brendan 21:42 22.12

14 MALE ROAD 50 Perdue Jerry 22:06 21.72

15 MALE AERO 57 Tisdale David 22:09 21.67

16 MALE HANDCYCLE 15KM 47 Evans Daniel 25:51 21.66

17 MALE AERO 60+ 62 Mahoney Glenn 22:16 21.56

18 MALE ROAD 49 Brad Hess 22:22 21.46

19 FEMALE AERO 53 Langan Betsy 22:31 21.32

20 MALE AERO 60+ 76 Schuler Steve 22:31 21.32

21 MALE ROAD 57 Tisdale David 22:34 21.27

22 FEMALE AERO 45 Jackson Melissa 22:41 21.16

23 FEMALE ROAD 45 Jackson Melissa 23:15 20.65

24 FEMALE AERO 47 Ford Jennifer 23:17 20.62

25 MALE AERO 60+ 66 Quinn Jeffry 23:20 20.57

26 MALE AERO 59 Dailey Mark 23:27 20.47

27 FEMALE AERO 55 Neumann Heike 23:30 20.43

28 FEMALE ROAD 47 Ford Jennifer 23:38 20.31

29 MALE ROAD 74 Marnell Tom 24:05 19.93

30 FEMALE ROAD 57 Mcquillan Catherine 25:36 18.75

31 MALE ROAD 68 Ennis Michael 25:52 18.56

32 MALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Greenwood Luke 26:52 17.87
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33 MALE AERO 23 Hernandez Aaron 27:03 17.74

34 MALE ROAD 36 Efre Gonzalez Victor 27:25 17.51

35 FEMALE AERO 78 Wulff Sandra 27:46 17.29

36 MALE AERO 39 King Nathaniel 28:15 16.99

37 MALE JUNIORS 16< 10 Coimbra John Victor 28:25 16.89

38 MALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Efre Castillo Jayden 29:19 16.37

39 MALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Arguello Sebastian 32:20 14.85

40 MALE JUNIORS 16< 9 García Nicolas 32:53 14.60

41 FEMALE JUNIORS 16< 12 Arguello Sienna 33:29 14.34

4


